
 

FREE SMALL CLAIMS 
ASK-A-LAWYER PROGRAM 

 

Legal Aid Center of Southern Nevada  
has volunteer attorneys available to  
unrepresented individuals seeking  

legal advice with their small claims matter.  
 

This program allows you to have up to a  
FREE 15-minute consultation with an attorney. 

 

Two sessions every 1st and 3rd Tuesday 
10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. and 1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. 

Upcoming Dates:  
 Tuesday, January 2, 2018 
 Tuesday, January 16, 2018 
 Tuesday, February 6, 2018 
 Tuesday, February 20, 2018 
 Tuesday, March 6, 2018 
 Tuesday, March 20, 2018 

 Tuesday, April 3, 2018 
 Tuesday, April 17, 2018 
 Tuesday, May 1, 2018 
 Tuesday, May 15, 2018 
 Tuesday, June 5, 2018 
 Tuesday, June 19, 2018 

 

Sign up at the Civil Law Self-Help Center at the Regional Justice 
Center, 200 Lewis Ave., Downtown Las Vegas. 

 
Sign-ups begin on the day of the session at 8:00 a.m. for both sessions.  

15-minute slots are filled on a first come, first served basis.  
Space is limited. 

www.lacsn.org  



 
 

GRATUITO:  PROGRAMA  
DE CASOS DE PEQUEÑOS RECLAMOS 

“PREGUNTELE A UN ABOGADO” 
 

Legal Aid Center of Southern Nevada  
tiene abogados voluntarios disponibles para 
litigantes sin representación legal buscando 

asesoramiento jurídico sobre sus casos. 
 

Este programa le permitirá tener una consulta 
GRATUITA de 15 minutos con un abogado. 

 

Dos sesiones el primer y tercer martes de cada mes 
10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. y 1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. 

Fechas:  
 martes, 2 de enero, 2018 
 martes, 16 de enero, 2018 
 martes, 6 de febrero, 2018 
 martes, 20 de febrero, 2018 
 martes, 6 de marzo, 2018 
 martes, 20 de marzo, 2018 

 martes, 3 de abril, 2018 
 martes, 17 de abril, 2018 
 martes, 1 de mayo, 2018 
 martes, 15 de mayo, 2018 
 martes, 5 de junio, 2018 
 martes, 19 de junio, 2018 

 
Inscribirse en el Centro de Ayuda Legal Civil en el Centro Regional de 

Justicia, 200 Lewis Ave., Centro de Las Vegas. 
 

Participantes pueden llegar a las 8 por la mañana para apuntarse para 
espacio de 15 minutos. Participantes se miran en la orden que llegan.  

Espacio es limitado. 
 

www.lacsn.org  


